Ryan McKee, CIMA

Regional Director Fidelity Investments

Ryan McKee is a regional director for the Intermediary Investment Client Group at Fidelity Institutional[®]. Fidelity Institutional is a division of Fidelity Investments that offers investment insights, strategies, and solutions, as well as trading services to a wide range of wealth management firms and institutional investors. Fidelity Investments is a leading provider of investment management, retirement planning, portfolio guidance, brokerage, benefits outsourcing, and other financial products and services to institutions, financial intermediaries, and individuals.

In this role, Mr. McKee is responsible for the distribution of Fidelity investment solutions and services through financial institutions, planners, and insurance firms that clear or custody with Fidelity Investments in the Northeast.

Prior to assuming his current position, Mr. McKee held various roles within Fidelity, including senior vice president covering institutional insurance subaccount solutions, defined contribution investment only sales, senior regional investment consultant, and inside wholesaler.

Before joining Fidelity in 2005, Mr. McKee held positions at General Electric and Schering-Plough Corp.

Mr. McKee earned his bachelor of science degree, summa cum laude, in finance and marketing from Northeastern University and a master of business administration (MBA) degree, magna cum laude, from the University of Notre Dame. He is also a Certified Investment Management Analyst (CIMA) and holds the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA) Series 6, 7, and 63 licenses.

May be distributed by the following affiliated entities: Fidelity Distributors Company LLC, Fidelity Brokerage Services LLC, Member NYSE, SIPC, both registered broker-dealers; FIAM LLC, Fidelity Management & Research Company LLC, Strategic Advisers LLC, all registered investment advisers.

Third-party trademarks and service marks are the property of their respective owners. All other trademarks and service marks are the property of FMR LLC or an affiliated company.

891090.4.0 1.888218.113

